AFSCME In-unit Job Codes:

Code Class Title

0078 Clerical Assistant

0114 Office Administrator

0186 Customer Service Representative
0189 Administrative Assistant

0294  Student Program Assistant

0711 Administrative Associate

0715 Executive Assistant

0918 Procurement Assistant

0927 Campus Service Assistant

0939 Inventory/Receiving Associate
1415 Accounting Assistant

1712  Collections Assistant

4243  Student Financial Aid Representative
4250 Program Associate

4303 Library Associate

5521 Medical Support Assistant

6077 Athletic Assistant

6301 Police Evidence Technician (SpRisk)
8203 Senior Security Guard

8410 Police Technician

2023 IT Operations Support Assistant
2060 IT Support Assistant

2754 Museum Preparator

3723 AV Assistant

4600 Broadcast Technician

4609 Engineering Technician

5017 Laboratory Technician



6213

6310

6321

6366

6374

6394

6405

6466

6467

6468

6469

6514

6526

8200

8401

1328

2033

2035

2056

2111

2731

2814

3615

3732

3757

3783

4245

4264

4274

Food Service Worker

Printing Equipment Operator
Assistant Print Shop Manager
Motor Vehicle Operator
Maintenance Support Worker
Groundskeeper
Recreational/Educational Assistant
General Trades Technician
Building Trades Technician
Mechanical Trades Technician
Specialty Trades Technician
Scientific Glassblower

Custodial Worker

Security Guard

Campus Parking Patroller

Trainer

Technical Support Analyst
Network Technician

Help Desk Support Technician
Programmer

Fine Arts Technician

Fine Arts Specialist

Photographer

Communications and Public Affairs Associate
Media Technician
Publication/Graphics Artist
Student Union Activities Specialist
Student Financial Aid Officer

Enrollment Management Representative



4275

4503

4601

4611

4613

4691

5033

5045

5083

5121

5127

5518

5753

6582

7233

8724

Enrollment Management Officer
Horticulturalist

Broadcast Engineer

Broadcast Specialist

Technical/Research Designer

Facilities Engineer

Field Scientist

Laboratory Researcher

Teaching Laboratory Specialist

Medical Support Technician

Industrial Health & Safety Technician

Health and Human Services Support Assistant
Sign Language Interpreter

Information Technology Services Coordinator
Scientific and Research Technician

Industrial Safety and Health Officer



