AFSCME In-unit Job Codes:

Code	Class Title
0078	Clerical Assistant
0114	Office Administrator
0186	Customer Service Representative
0189	Administrative Assistant
0294	Student Program Assistant
0711	Administrative Associate
0715	Executive Assistant
0918	Procurement Assistant
0927	Campus Service Assistant
0939	Inventory/Receiving Associate
1415	Accounting Assistant
1712	Collections Assistant
4243	Student Financial Aid Representative
4250	Program Associate
4303	Library Associate
5521	Medical Support Assistant
6077	Athletic Assistant
6301	Police Evidence Technician (SpRisk)
8203	Senior Security Guard
8410	Police Technician
2023	IT Operations Support Assistant
2060	IT Support Assistant
2754	Museum Preparator
3723	AV Assistant
4600	Broadcast Technician
4609	Engineering Technician
5017	Laboratory Technician

6213	Food Service Worker
6310	Printing Equipment Operator
6321	Assistant Print Shop Manager
6366	Motor Vehicle Operator
6374	Maintenance Support Worker
6394	Groundskeeper
6405	Recreational/Educational Assistant
6466	General Trades Technician
6467	Building Trades Technician
6468	Mechanical Trades Technician
6469	Specialty Trades Technician
6514	Scientific Glassblower
6526	Custodial Worker
8200	Security Guard
8401	Campus Parking Patroller
1328	Trainer
2033	Technical Support Analyst
2035	Network Technician
2056	Help Desk Support Technician
2111	Programmer
2731	Fine Arts Technician
2814	Fine Arts Specialist
3615	Photographer
3732	Communications and Public Affairs Associate
3757	Media Technician
3783	Publication/Graphics Artist
4245	Student Union Activities Specialist
4264	Student Financial Aid Officer
4274	Enrollment Management Representative

4275	Enrollment Management Officer
4503	Horticulturalist
4601	Broadcast Engineer
4611	Broadcast Specialist
4613	Technical/Research Designer
4691	Facilities Engineer
5033	Field Scientist
5045	Laboratory Researcher
5083	Teaching Laboratory Specialist
5121	Medical Support Technician
5127	Industrial Health & Safety Technician
5518	Health and Human Services Support Assistant
5753	Sign Language Interpreter
6582	Information Technology Services Coordinator
7233	Scientific and Research Technician
8724	Industrial Safety and Health Officer